

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 326/2018

KARTIK SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.174120/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 14-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Warisma Farasat, Adv.
Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in respect of all respondents but no one
has entered appearance on their behalf.

The matter shall be processed for listing before Hon'ble
Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

JG