

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 326/2018

KARTIK SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A NO. 179731/20178 (GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

IA No. 180848/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS /ANNEXURESIA No. 174120/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 15-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. S. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Suhael Buttan, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR
Sweety Singh, Adv.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional affidavit to be filed on behalf of the Union of
India within a period of four weeks from today.

List after four weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR